Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Monitor:
Elizabette Kennedy

3

World Day of Prayer

5 Second Sunday of Lent
9:00 am Brookdale Worship
9:45 am Sunday School

10:30 am Coffee/Fellowship

11:00 am Worship/Communion

5:00 pm TOPS

9
5:30 pm Meeting
Contact: Bill Higgins

10

11

12 Third Sunday of Lent
9:45 am Sunday School

10:30 am Coffee/Fellowship

11:00 am Worship

Daylight Savings Time Begins

13

5:00 pm TOPS

14

15

16

17
St. Patrick’s Day

18

19 Fourth Sunday of Lent

9:45 am Sunday School
10:30 am Coffee/Fellowship
11:00 am Worship

20

5:00 pm TOPS

21

22

23

24

25

26 Fifth Sunday of Lent

9:45 am Sunday School
10:30 am Coffee/Fellowship
11:00 am Worship

27

5:00 pm TOPS

28

29

30

31




