

March 2023



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Monitor: Elizabette Kennedy			1	2	3 World Day of Prayer	4
5 Second Sunday of Lent 9:00 am Brookdale Worship 9:45 am Sunday School 10:30 am Coffee/Fellowship 11:00 am Worship/Communion	6 5:00 pm T0PS	7	8	9 5:30 pm Meeting Contact: Bill Higgins	10	11
12 Third Sunday of Lent 9:45 am Sunday School 10:30 am Coffee/Fellowship 11:00 am Worship Daylight Savings Time Begins	13 5:00 pm TOPS	14	15	16	17 St. Patrick's Day	18
19 Fourth Sunday of Lent 9:45 am Sunday School 10:30 am Coffee/Fellowship 11:00 am Worship	20 5:00 pm TOPS	21	22	23	24	25
26 Fifth Sunday of Lent 9:45 am Sunday School 10:30 am Coffee/Fellowship 11:00 am Worship	27 5:00 pm TOPS	28	29	30	31	